D-13
C
B
C
D
E
F
G

OR-G01-P-*-20 OR-G01-W*-20
OR-G01-A*-21 OR-G01-B*-21
01, 03 sizeExplanation of model No.
04 sizeExplanation of model No.
Installation Dimension Drawings
T
P
A
B31
7.
5
46
119 max.
40.511.5
108 44 max.
152 max.
5
24
40
179 max.
T
P
A
B
40.5
7.
5
3146
133 max.
67.5
44 max. 175
263 max.
44 max.
27
32
.5
24
40
5
317 max.
T
P
A
B
40.5
7.
5
3146
58.5
23
32
.5
24
40
5
184 max.
11344 max.
157 max.
124 max.
T
P
A
B31
7.
5
46
124 max.
40.511.5
113 44 max.
157 max.
5
24
40
184 max.